
7.30 Evening Programme >
Feature Time
8. 0 "Enter a Murderer"
8.24 David Rose and his Orch-estra
Begin the Beguine
Night and Day Porter

8.30 Serenade
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 The Old Time Dance Music
10. 0 N.Z. Bowling Results
10.10 Sports Summary No, 3
10.16 Saturday Night Dance Discs
10.30 Close down

4) Y 790 ke. 380m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWs
9. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.19 From the Gershwin Shows
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds" .

11..0 Cricket: Otago vy. Canter-
bury Match
Forbury Park Trotting Club’s
Meeting
11.30 The Symphony of Musio
12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
12.45 p.m. Cricket Commentary:
Otago v. Canterbury2:4 Saturday Matinee
2.15 Cricket Commentary
3.30 Cricket Commentary

4.45 Sports Summary
4.55 Cricket Score Board
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Cricket: Otago v. Canter-bury
6. 6 Dinner Music
6.15 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
es Sports Summary No, 2
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
4YA Concert Orchestra and Gil
Dech
Apollo Overture
Suite "Moods"? Wood
(A Studio Recital)

8. 0 Burns Night Concert
(From the Concert Chamber)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.25 Old Time Dance Music:Ted Andrews and Revellers OldTime Dance Band
10.0 NZ. Bowls Championships
10.10 Sports Summary No. 3
10.20 Old Time Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

During the holidays registered
subscribers may have postal deliveryof THE LISTENER transferred to their
holiday address. Send your instruc-tions to P.O. Box 1707, ene
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5. Op.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 Vincent Lopez Orchestra
y Ps Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Par-ade
8.30 "The White Cockade"
9. 0 Classical Music
State Symphony Orchestra
"Iphigenia in Aulis" Overture

Gluck, arr. Wagner
9. 8 William Primrose (viola)with Joseph Kahn (piano)Sonata No. 6 in A

Boccherini
9.16 Sir Thomas Beecham and
the London Philharmonic Orch-
estra ‘
Symphony No. 41 in C(‘Jupiter’) Mozart
9.47 Alexander Borowsky(piano)
Toccata in C Major J. S. Bach
10. 2 E. Power Biggs (organ)= Arthur Fiedler’s Sinfoni-etta
Concerto in C Corelli
10.14 John Barbirolli and thePhilharmonic Symphony Orches-tra of New York
Suite for Strings zPurcell, arr,

10.30 Close down

All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and maynot be reprinted without permission,
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680 kc. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9.4 "Hamestead on the Rise"
9.16 Variety Round-up
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood . 4s

10.30 Health in the Homei"Cancer"
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"? :
11. O "Girl of the Ballet"
(final episode) ;

.
11.24 Stanelli and his Horn-chestra‘
11.30 "Hollywood Spotlight"
11.42 Songs of the Prairie
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Radio Matinee
3.30 "Saturday Afternoon"
(BBC Programme)4.0 The Floor Show

65.0 Children’s Hour: "Mother
Ganga"
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 5 Late Sports Summary
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
\ ae] Sports Results
7.30 Fred Hartley Interlude
7.43 Gracie Fields
7.47 "Those Were the Days"
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Music Hath Charms
10. 0 N.Z. Bowls ChampionshipsDistrict Sports Summary
10.15 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

"ENTER A MUR
DERER" is the
title of 3ZR’s pro
gramme at 8.0 this

evening

Saturday. January. 24Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

vAPe
6. O a.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning8.15 Late Sports Preview
8.45 Auckland District WeatherDrive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
8.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Traveller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes (Glen Gray
and his Orchestra)11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Gardening Session(John Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness: Club(Joan)2.0 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Musical Variety and SportsNews
3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
4.15 The Papakura Programme
4.30 Summary of Afternoon’s
Sports Results
The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Junior Jury with Gil Cooke
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Little Red
Riding Hood
6.30 Great Days in Sport6.45 Sports Results: Bill Mere-th
7. 0 Please Play For Me (Dud-
ley Wrathal!)
7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-
els: Cullinan Diamond
8. 0 The Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Reserved9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Music for the Saturday
Stay at Home ;10. O Spelling Quiz (Dudley
Wrathall)10.15 Serenade in Rhythm10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Lew
Stone
11. 0 Dance Little Lady11.15 Party Music Until Mid-
night12.0 Close down
----$-----L R S

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session8.15 Late Sports News
8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 The Bachelor Girl Session
9.30 Celebrated Comedians
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-jorie)
10.45 Sinatra Songs11. 0 Melody Masters: CharlesKunz ;

11.30 Sports Session: Cancella-tions and Postponements
Sports Results include Races at
Wellington and Bay of Plenty;Trots at Forbury and Hamilton12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.30 p.m. Cancellations and Post-
ponements
1.45 Say it with Music
2. 0 Muriel Barron Sings2.15 First Sports Summary2.30 Andrews Sisters
3. 0 The Two Hals
3.45 Second Sports Summary
4.30 The Royal Canadians5. 0 Harry Horlick’s Orchestra5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Three Little
Pigs
6.30 Tunes of the Times
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
=. -0 Please Play For Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: War on Brazilian Diamond
Front
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Anne Shelton
9.45 Dick Jurgens and his Or-chestra
10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t No Fairies:
The Miller’s Apprentice and theCat
10.45 That Fine Southern Gent:Phil Harris
11. O In the Modern Idiom
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music8. 0 Breakfast Club8.15 Sports session
8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Paula)
9.45 Nitwit Network10.0 Bevy of British DanceBands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Striking a New Note10.45 Music at Their Finger Tips11. 0 Spotlight on Yvonne Prin-
temps
11.15 Kings of Corn: Jack Hyli-ton and his Orchestra
11.30 For the Week-end Gar-
__dener12. 0 Lunchtime Fare12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing1. 3 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 Family FavouritesWanderers of the Hills
At Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyMasters of the KeyboardLet the Bands Play
Shepherd’s Pie
Alexander’s Accordion

.

consaok

Band
4.30 Children’s Garden Circle4.45 Children’s. session: Long,Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Reserved6.15 Fairy Tales: Town Mouseand Country Mouse6.30 Let’s Get Together

6.45 Final Sports Results7.0 Please Play For Me7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:A Deal in Ostriches, by H. G.Wells
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records?8.45 Orchestral Interlude9. 1 Doctor Mac9.18 Armchair Corner-10. 0 Thanks for the Song
10.145 Evergreens of 194310.30 Famous Dance Bands: Am-brose and his Orchestra
10.45 Step This Way With FredAstaire
11. 0 Dancing Time12. 0 Close down i

4ZB 4.22"1310 k.e, 229 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. & Start the Day Right6.30 Morning Meditation7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 Bright and Early
8.45 Drive Safely9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Maureen)9.30 Vocal Memories with Law-rence Tibbett and Hulda Lash-
anska
10. 0 Tic-Toc Rhythm Orchestraand the Ink Spots10.30 Xylophones and Marimbas11.0 Grenadier Guards Band in-_ Marches and Melodies11.30 Popular Present-day Songs12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
(Bernie)1.15 Harry Roy’s Orchestra,and Jean Cerchi1.30 Bill Boyd and his CowboyRamblers2.0 Talkie Tunes
2.15 Sports Summary
2.30 Keyboard Interlude3.0 Fun and Frolic with Com-edians and Orchestras15 Sports Summary
3.30 Fred Hartley’s’ Noveltyuintette
3 Modern Variety4.40 Sports Summary5. 0 The Voice of Youth withPeter
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Reserved

6.15 Fairy Tales: Snow-white6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results (BernieMcConnell)
y Oe Please Play for Me7.30 Empress of Destiny8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: DickLeibert (organ)9.30 Evensong10. 0 Band Wagon: Gordon Rob-erts
10.30 £11.20 The Town HallDance
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
inet
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1400ke, 214m

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Daminion Weather Forecast
8. 0 Saturday Speciais8.15 Late Sports Preview
8.30 Drive Safely
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.45 Vocal Interlude: AnnéShelton
10. 0 Workers’ Playtime
10.30 Tenor Time: Frank Forrest
10.45 Bright Variety11. 0 New Mayfair Orchestra10.15 The Four Belles
11.30 Sports Cancellation Service11.35 Strictly Instrumental11.45 Laugh with Norman Long12. 0 Music and Song12:15 p.m. Sports Summariet
Every Half-hour12.30 Dominian Weather Fore
cast
Gardening Session2. 0 On Parade
2.15 Song Spinners
2.45 H. Robinson Cleaver an¢Patricia Rossborough
oO In Reminiscent Mood3.30 Stars in the Afternoon
3.45 Music of Our Time4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany4.30 Complete Sports Summary4.45 Sunset Round-up5. 0 Fumbombo, the Last of th¢
5
5
gons
Spotlight on Dick Powell
Long, Long Ago: The FougFriends

5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Saturday Serenade6.30 Two Band Jamboree: Jack
Payne and Frankie Carle
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 Twilight Time7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkig
7.30 Song Favourites
7.45 Record Roundabout
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 Music That Will Live
9. 0 Doctor Mac 2

9.15 The Old Songs9.32 Restful Music
9.45 Feature Band
10. 0 Close down


